

PR NUMBER

PROJECT TITLE

END USER

Republic of the Philippines Quezon City Government PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT

2nd Floor Finance Building, Quezon City Hall, Central, Quezon City

Tel No. 988-4242 loc 8709 / 8710 / 8711



NOTICE OF AWARD

: REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE OF AUTOCLAVE MACHINE

: GF-21-08-00352

: NOVALICHES DISTRICT HOSPITAL

with business address located at 5 Maple Street Cor. Makiling Street Hacienda Heights Concepcion , that its bid offer for the above mentioned project in the amount of Seventy Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Pesos Only 79,950.00 has been accepted for having successfully satisfied all the requirements and conditions prescribed by the Quezon City Government through the Quezon City Bids and Awards Committee - Goods (QC - BAC - Goods and Services). The Quezon City Government shall enter into Contract within the non-extendible ten (10) days from receipt of this Notice. Yo failure to sign the contract within the same period shall result in the following: 1. Disqualification from participating in the bidding at hand. 2. Upon conviction, the relevant officers or individuals will suffer the penalty of imprisonment of not less than six years and 1 day and not more than fifteen years; and 3. Upon determination of administrative liability, through blacklisting proceedings it will suffer coresponding penalty of suspension. Signed this	Notice is hereby	given to	De Leon, Jeffr	rey Manalo dba H	EAVENSKYE CONSUM	ER GOODS TRADING	
T9,950.00 has been accepted for having successfully satisfied all the requirements and conditions prescribed by the Quezon City Government through the Quezon City Bids and Awards Committee - Goods (QC - BAC - Goods and Services). The Quezon City Government shall enter into Contract within the non-extendible ten (10) days from receipt of this Notice. Yo failure to sign the contract within the same period shall result in the following: 1. Disqualification from participating in the bidding at hand. 2. Upon conviction, the relevant officers or individuals will suffer the penalty of imprisonment of not less than six years and 1 day and not more than fifteen years; and 3. Upon determination of administrative liability, through blacklisting proceedings it will suffer coresponding penalty of suspension. Signed this		DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	ACCUSED NO.	et Cor. Makiling Street Hacienda H		and the second code on the	
Quezon City Government through the Quezon City Bids and Awards Committee - Goods (QC - BAC - Goods and Services). The Quezon City Government shall enter into Contract within the non-extendible ten (10) days from receipt of this Notice. Yo failure to sign the contract within the same period shall result in the following: 1. Disqualification from participating in the bidding at hand. 2. Upon conviction, the relevant officers or individuals will suffer the penalty of imprisonment of not less than six years and 1 day and not more than fifteen years; and 3. Upon determination of administrative liability, through blacklisting proceedings it will suffer coresponding penalty of suspension. Signed this	above mentioned	project in ti	ne amount of	Seventy Nine Thousa	Seventy Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Pesos Only		
Quezon City Government through the Quezon City Bids and Awards Committee - Goods (QC - BAC - Goods and Services). The Quezon City Government shall enter into Contract within the non-extendible ten (10) days from receipt of this Notice. Yo failure to sign the contract within the same period shall result in the following: 1. Disqualification from participating in the bidding at hand. 2. Upon conviction, the relevant officers or individuals will suffer the penalty of imprisonment of not less than six years and 1 day and not more than fifteen years; and 3. Upon determination of administrative liability, through blacklisting proceedings it will suffer coresponding penalty of suspension. Signed this	79,950.00	has been a	accepted for havir	ng successfully satisfied all the re	equirements and cor	ditions prescribed by the	
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT RECEIPT AND CONFORME Date: ACKNOWLEDGEMENT RECEIPT AND CONFORME Date: JEFFRM Signature Over Printed Name HEAVENSKYE CONSUMER GOODS TRADING Company Name	Quezon City Gov					N 25	
2. Upon conviction, the relevant officers or individuals will suffer the penalty of imprisonment of not less than six years and 1 day and not more than fifteen years; and 3. Upon determination of administrative liability, through blacklisting proceedings it will suffer coresponding penalty of suspension. Signed this	The Quezon City failure to sign the	Governmer contract wi	nt shall enter into thin the same per	Contract within the non-extendibliod shall result in the following:	e ten (10) days from	receipt of this Notice. Your	
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT RECEIPT AND CONFORME Date: JUPENDO A Signature Over Printed Name HEAVENSKYE CONSUMER GOODS TRADING Company Name	Disqualification	n from partic	ipating in the bide	ding at hand.			
MA. JOSEFINA G. BELMONTE City Mayor ACKNOWLEDGEMENT RECEIPT AND CONFORME Date: 10 12 2 JEFFINA Signature Over Printed Name HEAVENSKYE CONSUMER GOODS TRADING Company Name	day and not more 3. Upon determin	than fifteer	years; and				
Date:	Signed this _	OCF	1 8 2021		A. JOSEFINA G.		
Authorized Representative 242-849-263-000			Ye	Date: 10 18 20 JUPENIA PE USA Signature Over Printed Name SKYE CONSUMER GOOD			
Official Basicantian	g 			_	242-849-2	63-000	
Official Designation TIN Number			MEM III		TIN Nur	nber	
09175462688 Telephone Number							

